

Mat Suit No. 176/2024

CIS Registration No. 176/2024 CNR No.WBND05-000370-2024

J. O. Code – WB00728

Order no. 09

Date: 20.11.2025

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.
No S/R is received.

To **12.12.2025** for S/R and appearance.

Sd/-
(Debabrata Kundu)
Additional District Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia